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Regions 1, 2, 9 & 10 
Patricia Gill, M.Ed., LPC 
Clinical Provider Trainer 
Phone: 1-806-632-4644 
Email: Patricia.W.Gill@Centene.com 
 

 

Regions 3, 4, 7, 8 
Stan Waddell, LPC-S 
Clinical Provider Trainer 
Phone: 1-806-809-5556 
Email: George.s.waddell@centene.com 
 

 

Regions 5, 6, & 11 
Easter Spates, LPC-S 
Senior Trainer 
Phone: 1-713-591-2341 
Email: Easter.Spates@Centene.com 
 

 

Araceli S. Salcedo, MA, LPC-S 
Clinical Trainer 
Phone: 1-915-633-4250 
Email: 
Araceli.s.salcedo@superiorhealthplan.com 
 
 

 

Mary Armstrong, MA, LPC, LCDC 
Clinical Trainer 
Phone: 1-972-935-3691 
Email: 
Alexandra.m.armstrong@superiorhealthplan.com 
 

 

 

Foster Care Trainer/Administrador de entrenadores de hogares sustitutos 
 

Gloria A. Fobbs, LMSW 
Manager, Training 

Phone: 1-469-265-5842 
Email: gfobbs@centene.com 

 
Anthony Ortega, MAA 

Manager, Quality Assurance & Training 
Phone: 1-210-884-3504 

Email: Anthony.ortega@superiorhealthplan.com 
 

 

Superior HealthPlan is committed to making sure all caregivers have access to 
trainings about the STAR Health program and the unique behavioral and physical 

health care needs of children in foster care. 
 

Superior HealthPlan está comprometido en garantizar que todos los cuidadores 
tengan acceso a capacitaciones sobre el programa STAR Health y las necesidades 

únicas de salud física y del comportamiento de los niños en hogares sustitutos. 
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